L10000028943

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Olystato Zipit Holle II)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	-
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	-





100170850921

03/15/10--01010--024 **160.00

T. CLINE

MAR 1 6 2010

EXAMINER AHASS

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration : Division of Co			
subject: Capita	I Equipment Consulti	ng LLC ted Liability Com	nanv
	Name of Limit	comp	paiy
The enclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fili	ng.
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the followin	g:
David Chad	lsev		
		Name of Person	
Capital Equ	ipment Consulting LLO		
		Firm/Company	
441 Semino	ele Road		
	and the state of t	Address	
Babson Par	k, FL 33827		
20000111 01		ty/State and Zip Cod	de
davidchads	ey@yahoo.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual re	port notification)
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
David Chadsey		_at (_321	₁ 287-4448
Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:		2011 TAL
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S160.00 Filing Free, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registra Division Clifton 2661 Ex	Courier Address stion Section n of Corporations Building kecutive Center Circle ssee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	:	
Capital Equipment Consulting LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
441 Seminole Road	441 Seminole Road	
Babson Park, FL 33827	Babson Park, FL 33827	
		Acceptable Community
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regis business entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:	
David Chadsey		
Name		
441 Seminole Road		
Florida street ad	dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Babson Park	FL 33827	
City, St	ate, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in t registered agent and agree to act in this capacit statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	this certificate, I hereby accept the a ly. I further agree to comply with th	appointment as ne provisions of all
accept the obligations of my position as regi		
Decistered Agent's Signat	ture (REQUIRED)	MAR 15 PH CRETARY OF SAHASSEE, FI
(CONT) Page 1	•	PH 1: 56 PF STATE FLORIDA
		-

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGR	David Chadsey	
	441 Seminole Road	
	Babson Park, FL 33827	
		
		
		
		<u></u>
		VIII TO COMMITTEE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the c (If an effective date is listed, the date must be to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	-	_
REQUIRED SIGNATURE		2010 MAR SECRETA
Signarate of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.	LS SSE SSE
(In accordance with sect	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	PM I: E. FLOR
David Chadsey	ed or printed name of signee	56

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2